INCLINATION REPORT

EASE		Inc. ADDRESS Nine Greenway Houston, Texa WELL NO. 4 FIELD West Li	s 77046 indrith Gallup-Dakota
OCATION_	Section 8 of T2LN, R3W R	io Arriba Co., New Mexico	
)enth	Inclination	Displacement	Displacement
- C p • • •	degree	·	Accumulated
804	1/4	3.54	3.54
1276	1/4	2.08	5.62
2309	1/2	8.99	14.61
2469	1/4	0.70	15.31
2895	1/2	3.71	19.02 24.82
3338	3/4	5.80 0.79	24.02 25.61
3517	1/4 1/4	1.69	27.30
3900 4220	1/4	1.41	28.71
5223	1	17.55	46.26
6069	1/2	7.36	53.62
6509	1/2	3.83	57.45
7451	3/4	12.34	69 .7 9 72 .61
7775	1/2	2.82	(C.O.T.
			•
I hereb he best o	by certify that the above f my knowledge and belie:	data as set forth is true	and correct to
		By: L.A. Rogers A. Title: Vice Presider	nt Begins
ee: 3	1010111100		
ffidavit:	me the understaned aut	hority, appeared L.A. Rog	ers
nown to m	e to be the person whose	name is subscribed herebel	low, who, on
aking den	osition, under oath stát	es that he is acting for ar	nd in behall
f the ope	rator of the well identi	fied above, and that to the	e best of his
		not intentionally deviated	1 1 rom the
rue verti	cal whatscever.		
		The state of the s	<i>:</i>
		Affiant's signature	
Sworn and	subscribed to in my pres	sence on this the 3 day of	of June
9 80.			
			
		Motary Public in and	for the County
		Notary Public in and of Midland	

My Commission expires: 4/30/81

·	·
İ	